Liga: Gruppe 4

1. Durchgang vom 04.10.2009

Rattiszell 1
Michael Binder
Monika Stahl
Florian Keck

Kirchroth 1
Andrea Zacherl
Matthias Giebisch
Christoph Szyska

Hunderdorf 1
Andreas Baier
Alexander Glrster
Robin Kerscher

1. Kirchroth 1
2. Hunderdorf 1
3. Rattiszell 1
4., Irlbach 1
5. Ascha 2

6. Bogen 3

1. Andrea Zacherl

2. Michael Binder

3. Andreas Baier

4. Matthias Giebisch

5. Christoph Szyska

6. Johannes Huttinger

7. Kevin Dengler

8. Manuel Mayer

9. Monika Stahl

10. Christian Lorbert

11. Alexander Glirster

12. Alexander Ettl

13. Arthur Schneider

14. Andreas Zitzelsberger
15. Robin Kerscher

16. Matthias Schiitz

17. Stephan Danner

18. Florian Keck

19. Maximilian Handwerker
20. Martin Griesbeck
21. Christoph Zitzelsberger
22. Maximilian Fries

250
231
204

251
245
239

247
229
211

:Ascha 2

Christian Lorbert
Alexander Ettl
Martin Griesbeck

:Bogen 3

Arthur Schneider
Andreas Zitzelsberger
Christoph Zitzelsberger

:Irlbach 1

Stephan Danner
Kevin Dengler
Johannes Huttinger

1 2 0 735
1 2 0 687
1 2 0 685
1 0 2 683
1 0 2 651
1 0 2 623

Kirchroth 1

Rattiszell 1
Hunderdorf 1
Kirchroth 1
Kirchroth 1
Irlbach 1
Irlbach 1
Ascha 2
Rattiszell 1
Ascha 2
Hunderdorf 1
Ascha 2
Bogen 3
Bogen 3
Hunderdorf
Rattiszell 1
Irlbach 1
Rattiszell 1
Kirchroth 1
Ascha 2
Bogen 3
Hunderdorf 1

[y

230
224
197

219
216
188

208
237
238

251,00
250,00
247,00
245,00
239,00
238,00
237,00
234,00
231,00
230,00
229,00
224,00
219,00
216,00
211,00
210,00
208,00
204,00
199,00
197,00
188,00
177,00

685

735

687

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

651

623

683



Liga: Gruppe 4

2. Durchgang vom 18.10.2009

Bogen 3
Arthur Schneider
Alex Schneider
Sara Hoffmann

Ascha 2
Christian Lorbert
Alexander Ettl
Manuel Mayer

Irlbach 1
Stephan Danner
Kevin Dengler
Johannes Huttinger

:Rattiszell 1

1. Kirchroth 1

2. Rattiszell 1

3. Hunderdorf 1

4. Ascha 2

5. Irlbach 1

6. Bogen 3

1. Alex Schneider

2. Matthias Giebisch

3. Andreas Baier

4. Michael Binder

5. Sara Hoffmann

6. Andrea Zacherl

7. Christian Lorbert

8. Monika Stahl

9. Christoph Szyska

10. Kevin Dengler

11. Manuel Mayer

12. Johannes Huttinger
13. Johannes Eidenschink
14. Robin Kerscher

15. Alexander Ettl

16. Matthias Schiitz

17. Alexander Glirster
18. Andreas Zitzelsberger
19. Stephan Danner
20. Arthur Schneider
21. Martin Griesbeck
22. Florian Keck
23. Maximilian Handwerker
24. Christoph Zitzelsberger
25. Maximilian Fries

Kirchroth 1
Hunderdorf 1
Rattiszell 1
Bogen 3
Kirchroth 1
Ascha 2
Rattiszell 1
Kirchroth 1
Irlbach 1
Ascha 2
Irlbach 1
Kirchroth 1
Hunderdorf 1
Ascha 2
Rattiszell 1
Hunderdorf 1
Bogen 3
Irlbach 1
Bogen 3
Ascha 2
Rattiszell 1
Kirchroth 1
Bogen 3
Hunderdorf 1

211 Michael Binder
260 Monika Stahl
249 Matthias Schiitz
:Hunderdorf 1
259 Andreas Baier
225 Alexander Girster
233 Robin Kerscher
:Kirchroth 1
223 Andrea Zacherl
240 Matthias Giebisch
223 Johannes Eidenschink
2 4 0 1471
2 4 0 1431
2 2 2 1402
2 2 2 1368
2 0 4 1369
2 0 4 1343
Bogen 3

256
252
238

264
211
240

243
266
227

260,00
255,50
255,50
253,00
249,00
247,00
244,50
241,50
239,00
238,50
233,50
230,50
227,00
225,50
224,50
224,00
220,00
216,00
215,50
215,00
205,50
204,00
199,00
188,00
177,00

720

717

686

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

746

715

736



Liga: Gruppe 4

3. Durchgang vom 01.11.2009

Hunderdorf 1
Andreas Baier
Alexander Glirster
Robin Kerscher

Ascha 2
Christian Lorbert
Alexander Ettl
Manuel Mayer

Rattiszell 1
Michael Binder
Monika Stahl
Florian Keck

1. Rattiszell 1

2. Kirchroth 1

3. Hunderdorf 1

4. Ascha 2

5. Irlbach 1

6. Bogen 3

1. Sara Hoffmann

2. Andreas Baier

3. Michael Binder

4. Christian Lorbert

5. Matthias Giebisch

6. Alex Schneider

7. Andrea Zacherl

8. Monika Stahl

9. Kevin Dengler

10. Christoph Szyska

11. Manuel Mayer

12. Johannes Eidenschink
13. Robin Kerscher

14. Alexander Ettl

15. Matthias Schiitz

16. Johannes Huttinger
17. Alexander Glirster
18. Stephan Danner

19. Florian Keck
20. Andreas Zitzelsberger
21. Martin Griesbeck
22. Arthur Schneider
23. Maximilian Handwerker
24. Maximilian Fries
25. Christoph Zitzelsberger

Hunderdorf 1
Rattiszell 1
Ascha 2
Kirchroth 1
Bogen 3
Kirchroth 1
Rattiszell 1
Irlbach 1
Kirchroth 1
Ascha 2
Kirchroth 1
Hunderdorf 1
Ascha 2
Rattiszell 1
Irlbach 1
Hunderdorf 1
Irlbach 1
Rattiszell 1
Bogen 3
Ascha 2
Bogen 3
Kirchroth 1
Hunderdorf 1
Bogen 3

:Bogen 3
253 Arthur Schneider
228 Alex Schneider
232 Sara Hoffmann
:Irlbach 1
266 Stephan Danner
232 Kevin Dengler
240 Johannes Huttinger
:Kirchroth 1
254 Andrea Zacherl
253 Matthias Giebisch
229 Johannes Eidenschink
3 6 0 2167
3 4 2 2191
3 4 2 2115
3 4 2 2106
3 0 6 2053
3 0 6 2023
Bogen 3

183
233
264

232
244
208

244
241
235

256,50
254,67
253,33
251,67
250,67
246,50
246,00
245,33
240,33
239,00
235,67
231,00
227,67
227,00
224,00
223,00
222,67
221,00
216,50
216,00
214,33
204,33
199,00
198,00
188,00

713

738

736

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

680

684

720



Liga: Gruppe 4

4. Durchgang vom 15.11.2009

Bogen 3
Arthur Schneider
Christoph Zitzelsberger
Alex Schneider

Kirchroth 1
Andrea Zacherl
Matthias Giebisch
Johannes Eidenschink

Irlbach 1
Stephan Danner
Kevin Dengler
Johannes Huttinger

1. Kirchroth 1
2. Rattiszell 1
3. Ascha 2
4. Hunderdorf 1
5. Irlbach 1

6. Bogen 3

1. Sara Hoffmann

2. Christian Lorbert

3. Andreas Baier

4. Matthias Giebisch

5. Michael Binder

6. Monika Stahl

7. Alex Schneider

8. Andrea Zacherl

9. Kevin Dengler

10. Christoph Szyska

11. Manuel Mayer

12. Johannes Eidenschink
13. Robin Kerscher

14. Stephan Danner

15. Alexander Ettl

16. Johannes Huttinger
17. Christian Eckl

18. Florian Keck

19. Matthias Schiitz
20. Andreas Zitzelsberger
21. Alexander Glirster
22. Martin Griesbeck
23. Arthur Schneider
24. Maximilian Fries
25. Simon Schildbach
26. Maximilian Handwerker
27. Christoph Zitzelsberger

:Ascha 2
220 Christian Lorbert
210 Alexander Ettl
248 Manuel Mayer
:Hunderdorf 1
230 Andreas Baier
257 Robin Kerscher
223 Maximilian Fries
:Rattiszell 1
243 Michael Binder
243 Monika Stahl
228 Simon Schildbach
4 6 2 2901
4 6 2 2853
4 6 2 2827
4 4 4 2808
4 2 6 2767
4 0 8 2701
Bogen 3
Ascha 2

Hunderdorf 1
Kirchroth 1
Rattiszell 1
Rattiszell 1
Bogen 3
Kirchroth 1
Irlbach 1
Kirchroth 1
Ascha 2
Kirchroth 1
Hunderdorf 1
Irlbach 1
Ascha 2
Irlbach 1
Kirchroth 1
Rattiszell 1
Rattiszell 1
Bogen 3
Hunderdorf 1
Ascha 2
Bogen 3
Hunderdorf 1
Rattiszell 1
Kirchroth 1
Bogen 3

264
223
234

252
224
217

231
253
202

256,50
254,75
254,00
252,25
247,75
247,25
247,00
242,00
241,00
239,00
235,25
228,33
226,75
226,50
226,00
224,25
220,00
216,50
216,33
216,00
215,25
214,33
208,25
204,33
202,00
199,00
199,00

710

714

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

721

693

686



Liga: Gruppe 4

5. Durchgang vom 29.11.2009

Hunderdorf 1
Andreas Baier
Alexander Glirster
Maximilian Fries

Bogen 3
Arthur Schneider
Christoph Zitzelsberger
Alex Schneider

Kirchroth 1
Andrea Zacherl
Matthias Giebisch
Christian Eckl

1. Kirchroth 1
2. Rattiszell 1
3. Ascha 2
4. Hunderdorf 1
5. Irlbach 1

6. Bogen 3

1. Sara Hoffmann

2. Andreas Baier

3. Christian Lorbert

4. Matthias Giebisch

5. Alex Schneider

6. Michael Binder

7. Monika Stahl

8. Andrea Zacherl

9. Kevin Dengler

10. Christoph Szyska

11. Manuel Mayer

12. Johannes Eidenschink
13. Stephan Danner

14. Alexander Ettl

15. Christian Eckl

16. Johannes Huttinger
17. Robin Kerscher

18. Martin Griesbeck

19. Matthias Schiitz
20. Christoph Zitzelsberger
21. Alexander Glirster
22. Florian Keck
23. Andreas Zitzelsberger
24. Arthur Schneider
25. Maximilian Fries
26. Simon Schildbach
27. Maximilian Handwerker

:Rattiszell 1

265 Michael Binder
222 Monika Stahl
207 Matthias Schiitz
:Irlbach 1
235 Stephan Danner
252 Kevin Dengler
263 Johannes Huttinger
:Ascha 2
250 Christian Lorbert
258 Alexander Ettl
236 Martin Griesbeck
5 8 2 3645
5 8 2 3575
5 6 4 3558
5 4 6 3502
5 2 8 3493
5 2 8 3451
Bogen 3
Hunderdorf 1
Ascha 2
Kirchroth 1
Bogen 3

Rattiszell 1
Rattiszell 1
Kirchroth 1
Irlbach 1
Kirchroth 1
Ascha 2
Kirchroth 1
Irlbach 1
Ascha 2
Kirchroth 1
Irlbach 1
Hunderdorf 1
Ascha 2
Rattiszell 1
Bogen 3
Hunderdorf
Rattiszell 1
Bogen 3
Bogen 3
Hunderdorf 1
Rattiszell 1
Kirchroth 1

=

245
247
230

260
244
222

256
237
238

256,50
256,20
255,00
253,40
251,00
247,20
247,20
243,60
241,60
239,00
235,25
233,25
233,20
228,20
228,00
223,80
223,40
220,25
219,75
216,67
216,60
216,50
216,00
213,60
205,00
202,00
199,00

694

750

744

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

722

726

731



Liga: Gruppe 4

6. Durchgang vom 28.02.2010

Ascha 2
Christian Lorbert
Martin Griesbeck
Manuel Mayer

Bogen 3
Arthur Schneider

Christoph Zitzelsberger

Alex Schneider

Irlbach 1
Stephan Danner
Kevin Dengler
Johannes Huttinger

:Rattiszell 1

1. Kirchroth 1
2. Ascha 2
3. Rattiszell 1
4., Irlbach 1
5. Bogen 3

6. Hunderdorf 1

1. Christian Lorbert

2. Sara Hoffmann

3. Andreas Baier

4. Matthias Giebisch

5. Alex Schneider

6. Monika Stahl

7. Michael Binder

8. Andrea Zacherl

9. Kevin Dengler

10. Manuel Mayer

11. Christoph Szyska

12. Stephan Danner

13. Johannes Eidenschink
14. Alexander Ettl

15. Christoph Zitzelsberger
16. Kevin Brandmair

17. Johannes Huttinger
18. Robin Kerscher

19. Christian Eckl
20. Alexander Glrster
21. Arthur Schneider
22. Martin Griesbeck
23. Matthias Schiitz
24. Florian Keck
25. Andreas Zitzelsberger
26. Simon Schildbach
27. Maximilian Fries
28. Maximilian Handwerker

265 Monika Stahl
219 Florian Keck
261 Matthias Schiitz
:Kirchroth 1
253 Andrea Zacherl
256 Matthias Giebisch
249 Johannes Eidenschink
:Hunderdorf 1
248 Alexander Girster
252 Robin Kerscher
231 Maximilian Fries
6 8 4 4393
6 8 4 4303
6 8 4 4255
6 4 8 4224
6 4 8 4209
6 4 8 4191
Ascha 2
Bogen 3

Hunderdorf 1
Kirchroth 1
Bogen 3
Rattiszell 1
Rattiszell 1
Kirchroth 1
Irlbach 1
Ascha 2
Kirchroth 1
Irlbach 1
Kirchroth 1
Ascha 2
Bogen 3
Bogen 3
Irlbach 1
Hunderdorf 1
Kirchroth 1
Hunderdorf 1
Bogen 3
Ascha 2
Rattiszell 1
Rattiszell 1
Bogen 3
Rattiszell 1
Hunderdorf 1
Kirchroth 1

248
217
215

252
259
237

242
229
218

256,67
256,50
256,20
254,33
250,60
247,33
247,20
245,00
243,33
240,40
239,00
235,67
234,00
231,17
226,50
226,00
225,00
224,33
223,33
220,83
220,17
220,00
218,80
216,67
216,00
214,00
207,60
199,00

745

758

731

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

680

748

689



Liga: Gruppe 4

7. Durchgang vom 14.03.2010

Rattiszell 1
Monika Stahl
Matthias Schiitz
Simon Schildbach

Hunderdorf 1
Alexander Glirster
Robin Kerscher
Miriam Fischl

Kirchroth 1
Andrea Zacherl
Matthias Giebisch
Johannes Eidenschink

1. Ascha 2
2. Kirchroth 1
3. Rattiszell 1
4., Irlbach 1
5. Bogen 3

6. Hunderdorf 1

1. Sara Hoffmann

2. Andreas Baier

3. Christian Lorbert

4. Matthias Giebisch

5. Alex Schneider

6. Michael Binder

7. Kevin Dengler

8. Monika Stahl

9. Andrea Zacherl

10. Manuel Mayer

11. Christoph Szyska

12. Stephan Danner

13. Alexander Ettl

14. Johannes Eidenschink
15. Christoph Zitzelsberger
16. Johannes Huttinger
17. Kevin Brandmair

18. Arthur Schneider

19. Christian Eckl
20. Robin Kerscher
21. Alexander Glirster
22. Matthias Schiitz
23. Martin Griesbeck
24. Simon Schildbach
25. Florian Keck
26. Andreas Zitzelsberger
27. Maximilian Fries
28. Miriam Fischl
29. Maximilian Handwerker

:Bogen 3
238 Arthur Schneider
244 Christoph Zitzelsberger
228 Alex Schneider
:Ascha 2
240 Christian Lorbert
221 Alexander Ettl
204 Manuel Mayer
:Irlbach 1
224 Stephan Danner
255 Kevin Dengler
224 Johannes Huttinger
7 10 4 5058
7 8 6 5096
7 8 6 4965
7 6 8 4972
7 6 8 4959
7 4 10 4856
Bogen 3
Hunderdorf 1
Ascha 2
Kirchroth 1
Bogen 3
Rattiszell 1
Irlbach 1

Rattiszell 1
Kirchroth 1
Ascha 2
Kirchroth 1
Irlbach 1
Ascha 2
Kirchroth 1
Bogen 3
Irlbach 1
Bogen 3
Bogen 3
Kirchroth 1
Hunderdorf 1
Hunderdorf 1
Rattiszell 1
Ascha 2
Rattiszell 1
Rattiszell 1
Bogen 3
Hunderdorf 1
Hunderdorf 1
Kirchroth 1

254
248
248

248
262
245

244
269
235

256,50
256,20
255,43
254,43
250,17
247,20
247,00
246,00
242,00
241,17
239,00
236,86
235,57
232,33
230,80
226,43
226,00
225,00
224,25
223,86
223,57
223,00
220,00
218,67
218,50
216,00
207,60
204,00
199,00

710

665

703

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

750

755

748



Liga: Gruppe 4

8. Durchgang vom 28.03.2010

Bogen 3
Arthur Schneider

Christoph Zitzelsberger

Alex Schneider

Irlbach 1
Stephan Danner
Kevin Dengler
Johannes Huttinger

Kirchroth 1
Andrea Zacherl
Matthias Giebisch
Johannes Eidenschink

1. Ascha 2
2. Kirchroth 1
3. Bogen 3
4. Rattiszell 1
5. Irlbach 1

6. Hunderdorf 1

1. Sara Hoffmann

2. Matthias Giebisch

3. Christian Lorbert

4. Andreas Baier

5. Alex Schneider

6. Kevin Dengler

7. Michael Binder

8. Monika Stahl

9. Andrea Zacherl

10. Manuel Mayer

11. Alexander Ettl

12. Christoph Szyska

13. Stephan Danner

14. Johannes Eidenschink
15. Christoph Zitzelsberger
16. Johannes Huttinger
17. Kevin Brandmair

18. Arthur Schneider

19. Robin Kerscher
20. Alexander Glrster
21. Simon Schildbach
22. Matthias Schiitz
23. Christian Eckl
24. Martin Griesbeck
25. Andreas Zitzelsberger
26. Florian Keck
27. Maximilian Fries
28. Miriam Fischl
29. Maximilian Handwerker

:Hunderdorf 1

232 Andreas Baier
250 Alexander Glrster
262 Robin Kerscher
:Ascha 2
242 Christian Lorbert
251 Alexander Ettl
247 Manuel Mayer
:Rattiszell 1
248 Monika Stahl
257 Matthias Schiitz
251 Simon Schildbach
8 12 4 5809
8 10 6 5852
8 8 8 5703
8 8 8 5656
8 6 10 5712
8 4 12 5552
Bogen 3
Kirchroth 1
Ascha 2
Hunderdorf 1
Bogen 3
Irlbach 1

Rattiszell 1
Rattiszell 1
Kirchroth 1

Ascha 2
Ascha 2

Kirchroth 1
Irlbach 1
Kirchroth 1

Bogen 3

Irlbach 1

Bogen 3
Bogen 3

Hunderdorf
Hunderdorf
Rattiszell
Rattiszell

N

Kirchroth 1

Ascha 2
Bogen 3

Rattiszell 1
Hunderdorf 1
Hunderdorf 1
Kirchroth 1

237
226
233

237
267
247

242
215
234

256,50
254,75
253,13
253,00
251,86
247,50
247,20
245,50
242,75
242,00
239,50
239,00
237,50
235,00
234,00
229,00
226,00
225,88
225,00
223,88
222,50
221,86
221,60
220,33
216,00
215,60
207,60
204,00
199,00

744

740

756

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

696

751

691



Liga: Gruppe 4

9. Durchgang vom 11.04.2010

Ascha 2
Christian Lorbert
Alexander Ettl
Manuel Mayer

Hunderdorf 1
Alexander Glirster
Robin Kerscher
Maximilian Fries

Rattiszell 1
Monika Stahl
Florian Keck
Matthias Schiitz

1. Ascha 2
2. Kirchroth 1
3. Irlbach 1
4. Bogen 3
5. Rattiszell 1

6. Hunderdorf 1

1. Sara Hoffmann

2. Matthias Giebisch

3. Andreas Baier

4. Christian Lorbert

5. Alex Schneider

6. Kevin Dengler

7. Michael Binder

8. Monika Stahl

9. Andrea Zacherl

10. Manuel Mayer

11. Alexander Ettl

12. Christoph Szyska

13. Stephan Danner

14. Christoph Zitzelsberger
15. Johannes Eidenschink
16. Johannes Huttinger
17. Arthur Schneider

18. Kevin Brandmair

19. Simon Schildbach

20. Robin Kerscher

21. Alexander Glirster
22. Matthias Schiitz

23. Christian Eckl

24. Martin Griesbeck

25. Florian Keck

26. Andreas Zitzelsberger
27. Maximilian Fries

28. Maximilian Handwerker
29. Miriam Fischl

:Bogen 3

246
253
259

Arthur Schneider

Christoph Zitzelsberger

Alex Schneider

:Kirchroth 1

217
227
210

:I
246
241
230

Bogen 3

Andrea Zacherl
Matthias Giebisch
Johannes Eidenschink

rlbach 1

Stephan Danner
Kevin Dengler
Johannes Huttinger

9 14 : 4 6567
9 12 ¢ 6 6615
9 8 : 10 6457
9 8 : 10 6435
9 8 10 6373
9 4 14 6206

Kirchroth 1
Hunderdorf 1

Ascha 2
Bogen 3
Irlbach 1
Rattiszel
Rattiszel

11
11

Kirchroth 1

Ascha 2
Ascha 2

Kirchroth 1

Irlbach 1
Bogen 3

Kirchroth 1

Irlbach 1
Bogen 3
Bogen 3
Rattiszel

Hunderdorf
Hunderdorf

Rattiszel

1

N

1

Kirchroth 1

Ascha 2
Rattiszel
Bogen 3

11

Hunderdorf 1
Kirchroth 1
Hunderdorf 1

238
251
243

265
262
236

240
271
234

256,50
255,56
253,00
252,33
250,75
250,11
247,20
245,56
245,22
244,13
241,00
239,00
237,78
236,43
235,13
229,56
227,22
226,00
225,60
225,22
223,11
222,88
221,60
220,33
219,83
216,00
208,00
199,00
170,00

758

654

717

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

732

763

745



Liga: Gruppe 4

10. Durchgang vom 25.04.2010

Rattiszell 1
Monika Stahl
Matthias Schiitz
Simon Schildbach

Irlbach 1
Stephan Danner
Kevin Dengler
Johannes Huttinger

Ascha 2
Christian Lorbert
Alexander Ettl
Manuel Mayer

:Hunderdorf 1

1. Kirchroth 1
2. Ascha 2
3. Irlbach 1
4. Rattiszell 1
5. Bogen 3

6. Hunderdorf 1

1. Matthias Giebisch

2. Sara Hoffmann

3. Christian Lorbert

4. Kevin Dengler

5. Andreas Baier

6. Alex Schneider

7. Michael Binder

8. Andrea Zacherl

9. Monika Stahl

10. Manuel Mayer

11. Alexander Ettl

12. Stephan Danner

13. Christoph Szyska

14. Christoph Zitzelsberger
15. Johannes Eidenschink
16. Andreas Zitzelsberger
17. Johannes Huttinger
18. Simon Schildbach

19. Arthur Schneider
20. Kevin Brandmair
21. Robin Kerscher
22. Matthias Schiitz
23. Alexander Glrster
24. Christian Eckl
25. Martin Griesbeck
26. Florian Keck
27. Maximilian Fries
28. Maximilian Handwerker
29. Miriam Fischl

Rattiszell 1
Kirchroth 1
Rattiszell 1
Ascha 2
Ascha 2
Irlbach 1
Kirchroth 1
Bogen 3
Kirchroth 1
Bogen 3
Irlbach 1
Rattiszell 1
Bogen 3
Bogen 3
Hunderdorf 1
Rattiszell 1
Hunderdorf 1
Kirchroth 1
Ascha 2
Rattiszell 1
Hunderdorf 1
Kirchroth 1
Hunderdorf 1

253 Andreas Baier
235 Alexander Glrster
240 Miriam Fischl
:Bogen 3
263 Andreas Zitzelsberger
278 Christoph Zitzelsberger
256 Alex Schneider
:Kirchroth 1
266 Andrea Zacherl
262 Matthias Giebisch
237 Johannes Eidenschink
10 14 6 739,70
10 14 6 733,20
10 10 10 725,40
10 10 10 710,10
10 8 12 719,40
10 4 16 686,70
Kirchroth 1
Bogen 3
Ascha 2
Irlbach 1
Hunderdorf 1
Bogen 3

243
211
207

255
248
256

258
271
253

257,10
256,50
253,70
252,90
251,57
251,33
247,20
246,50
246,30
243,33
243,10
240,30
239,00
237,88
237,11
235,50
232,20
228,00
227,22
226,00
225,22
224,22
221,90
221,60
220,33
218,71
208,00
199,00
182,33

728

797

765

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe

661

759

782



